

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		41850	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		17 Feb 2025	
Modi GV Ventures LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad. Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABUFM6980A1ZU PAN:ABUFM6980A		VIVOPOLIS Sy.No 228/4,, Turkapally,Shamirpet Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500078		PO No		20250215048	
				PO Date		15 Feb 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2437-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend-100mmx45-Nos.	39174000	2.00	91.71	183	18.00	33.01
2	PLUM7477-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-100mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	70.30	281	18.00	50.61
3	PLUM3104-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-100mm-Nos.	39174000	1.00	164.09	164	18.00	29.53
4	PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	1.00	82.87	83	18.00	14.91
5	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	1.00	104.52	105	18.00	18.81
6	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.	391723	5.00	449.40	2,247	18.00	404.46
7	PLUM2059-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Vent cover -100mm-Nos.	39174000	2.00	20.00	40	18.00	7.2
8	PLUM5894-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap-75mm-Nos.	39174000	1.00	65.89	66	18.00	11.86
	Transport Charges			450.00		18.00	81.00
				Total Taxable Amount	3,618.99		651.41



			Total Invoice Amount	4,270.00		
IGST	CGST	SGST				
0.00	325.70	325.70				
Rupees : Three Thousand Seven Hundred And Thirty Nine Only.						

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

